

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 626/2017

Angrez Singh RanaAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. O. S. Bandral, Advocate vice
Mr. O. P. Thakur, Advocate

Vs

Pankash Kumar Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of arguing counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List on 16.12.2021.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
28.10.2021
Rakesh