

Sr. No. 30

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 626/2017

Angrez Singh Rana

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. O. P. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. O. S. Bandral, Advocate

Vs

Pankesh Kumar

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. A. K. Shan, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

30.11.2023

1. The parties shall remain present before the Court on the next date of hearing.
2. List on 21.12.2023.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
30.11.2023
Neha-II



सत्यमेव जयते